YEAR FOLIO TYPE ACC_NM ADD1 ADD2 ADD3 ADD4 PIN UNPAID CNT AMT1617 AMT1718 AMT1819 AMT1920 AMT2021 AMT2122 AMT2223 Share
2016-17 10131 P DEEPAK GIOWANI 15 MAYFAIR APARTMETN MAYFAIR GARDENS NEW DELHI 110016 U 7 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 300
2016-17 1073 P UMESH KAPOOR 1/22 NICHOLSON ROAD KASHMERE GATE DELHI 110006 U 7 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 100
2016-17 1203200000009771 C VIRENDER MALHOTRA 2285 GALI BARI PAHAR WALI DHARAMPURA DELHI 110006 U 7 100.00 220.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 200
2016-17 1203840000055936 C SANJAY GUPTA IIIN-20 NEHRU NAGAR GHAZIABAD 201001 U 7 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 100
2016-17 1204470000678474 C GURUMEET SINGH TUTEJA 391, M.G.ROAD, BADA GANPATI, INDORE 452002 U 7 0.50 1.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 1
2016-17 1671 P PRAMOD GUPTA B-46 CHANDRA NAGAR A B ROAD INDORE M P 452008 U 7 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 300
2016-17 1722 P VINITA GARG 14 SHIVAM BUNGLOWS SONA CROSS ROAD OFF 100 FT ROAD CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD 382424 U 7 100.00 220.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 200

2016-17 8485 P PARAM JEET SINGH MEHTA DD-112 BLOCK NO-4 PUNJABI MOHALLA BALLBGARH (FBD) 121004 U 7 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 300
2016-17 8513 P RAJEEV KUMAR BHARGAVA BB-18 B JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058 U 7 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 100
2016-17 8547 P ROSHAN LAL 7 VEER SAVARKAR BLOCK MADHUBAN MARG SHAKARPUR DELHI 110092 U 7 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 100
2016-17 8557 P SANGEETA BHARGAVA BB-18/B JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058 U 7 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 100
2016-17 86 P PUSHPA AGARWALA C/O SRI GOVIND STORE 2/1 MADHO KISTO SETH LANE CALCUTTA 700000 U 7 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 300
2016-17 8639 P VEENA C-IST-6 LAJPAT NAGAR 1 NEW DELHI 110024 U 7 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 100
2016-17 8960 P SANJAY K PATEL 16TH MAHAKALI CHAWL M G ROAD X-1 TULASKARWADI KANDIVLI (W) BOMBAY 400067 U 7 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 100
2016-17 9084 P SHYAM SUNDER ARORA G-1/1 GANGA TRIVENI APPTT PLOT NO 24/1, SECTOR 9 ROHINI DELHI 110085 U 7 100.00 220.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 200
2016-17 9090 P SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA STATE BANK OF PATIALA LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092 U 7 100.00 220.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 200
2016-17 9150 P RENU AGARWAL E-58, DAYANAND NAGAR GHAZIABAD (UP) 201001 U 7 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 100
2016-17 9277 P PRADEEP KUMAR CHANDA E-1142 , NETAJI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110023 U 7 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 100
2016-17 9280 P RAJEEV SHARMA HOUSE NO. 1179 SECTOR - 7 R K PURAM NEW DELHI 110023 U 7 100.00 220.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 200
2016-17 9315 P GOURI SEAL 44 SIKDARPRA STREET CALCUTTA 700007 U 7 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 100
2016-17 IN30002011651030 N CHARANDAS CHANANA R601 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060 U 7 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 100
2016-17 IN30011810077333 N SANJAY GUPTA 1699 NEW SHIVPURI HAPUR GHAZIABAD 245101 U 7 450.00 990.00 540.00 540.00 540.00 540.00 540.00 900
2016-17 IN30011810179532 N RAJ RANI 2771 CHURI WALAN BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 110006 U 7 150.00 330.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 300
2016-17 IN30011810253913 N KISHORE KUMAR I A-43 B ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-I DELHI 110052 U 7 200.00 440.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 400
2016-17 IN30036020337477 N RADHEY SHYAM MODI 4951 CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI 110006 U 7 450.00 990.00 540.00 540.00 540.00 540.00 540.00 900
2016-17 IN30096610084265 N ALOKESH MAHAPATRA SEN CHAK, MALANCHA ROAD P.O- KHARAGPUR-1 WEST MEDINIPUR (W.B). 721301 U 7 25.00 55.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 50
2016-17 IN30120910073215 N MEENA SETHI J - 13 / 44, RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027 U 7 250.00 550.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 500
2016-17 IN30133019645804 N RANJAN KUMAR C/O GANDHI SIR ALAMGANJ CHOWK GOSAI GHAT LANE PATNA 800007 U 7 250.00 550.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 500
2016-17 IN30178210020217 N RAVINDER KAUR C/O GOVT. HIGH SECONDARY SCHOOL, V.P.O. CHABHAL, DISTT. AMRITSAR. 143301 U 7 250.00 550.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 500
2016-17 IN30181110063259 N S. VALLIAMMAI 6 I, PRIMROSE, CEEBROS GARDEN 38, ARCOT ROAD VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600092 U 7 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 100
2016-17 IN30195910048025 N MRIDUL SECURITIES PVT. LTD. HOUSE NO.912 STREET NO.59 TRI NAGAR DELHI 110035 U 7 50.00 110.00 60.00 55.00 54.00 54.00 54.00 100
2016-17 IN30226911577568 N K CH VENKAT REDDY PLOG NO-G1, SAI SUSTIRA APPARTMENTS OPP MANORANJIT BAR, NAGOLE ROAD KOTHAPET CROSS ROAD HYDERABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH 500035 U 7 2.50 5.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 5
2016-17 IN30236510081444 N VIJENDER SINGH GALI NO. 7, SAFIABAD ROAD SANJAY COLONY NARELA DELHI 110040 U 7 50.00 110.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 100
2016-17 IN30236510285766 N PARVEEN GARG H.NO.E-164, PRASHANT VIHAR, DELHI 110085 U 7 150.00 330.00 180.00 166.00 162.00 162.00 162.00 300